OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mo | 102 304 5 6] 7] 8] 9]10]1]12]13]24 ]+ ] Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

1 |Teoprun 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 +6 48
2 [ana 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 +7 49
3 Vb4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 +9 51

Small competition * 16.07.2024 16:28 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/496150
https://discgolfmetrix.com/496150

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

102 03 4[5 67 8 ]9 11011 12 13 14 Tot QL
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

4
13

2.7

3.3

3.7

3 3 37 3 |37

2 310 4 8
1

3 1 1 3 1
1 2 2

Small competition * 16.07.2024 16:28 (2)

4.3

14

3.7

9

4 4 | 3.3 49.3
11 | 12 | 6 7.3

2 5%
1 2 19 45%
1 3 1 18 43%
1 3 7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/496150

